| dE/dx estimator 1 |

h_dedx_estim1

0.35

0.3

0.25

0.2

0.15

0.1

0.05

Entries 3069

o+

Rati

N Y 3.034

; . [ std Dev 0.852

' h_de'dx_est'iml

: : Entries 3069

: ¢ [ Mean 3.034

: i-.-|_Std Dev 0.852

. bl el

--:----0-0-5--0—---5—----0—-:---0—0—-

0.95

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
dE/dx, harm?2

| dE/dx estimator 2 |

Rati

h_dedx_estim2
F ; | Entries 3069
Q.4 iy n [RRLRTE-REPPRRS SEPPPPE SRR VI-E1) 2.802
C Std Dev 0.8206
C o v ]
035_— h_dedx_estim2
r : : : Entries 3069
- ooy s [ Mean 2.802
0.3 : i std Dev 0.8206
0.25F bbb b
0.2 ireeiee e foredonsndoedond b
O] S O s SRSION EOCOOT ITIEN SNS S S
0.1__ ............... ..............................
a051~¢~m¢ ------ T R S e
oL-uO_"'i"'. ol | L ol
1:»— ----- ” -0 8- - e EERE =
0.95 0 i
O 1 2 3

45 6 7 8 9 10
dE/dx, trunc40

—=— DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global _mkFit100PIXLLNO__RECO
—e— DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global _mkFit100PIXLL__RECO

0.12}
0.1
0.08E

0.06k

3069
10.33
4.683

h_dedx_nom1l |
Entries 3069
Mean 10.33
Std Dev 4.683

ENtries
Mean
Std Dev

.......................................................

0.95L

0

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
dE/dx number of measurements

Ratio

0.5}
0.4}
a3;

0.2¢

ENtries
Mean
Std Dev
h_dedx_satl
Entries 3069
Mean 0.6953
Std Dev 0.939

k-

0.95%

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80

dE/dx number of measurements with saturation



	Contents
	Page 1


